Consider a Resolution approving and ratifying a contract between the Seagoville 

Economic Development Corporation and The Retail Coach for consulting services related 
to retail recruitment and commercial development for an amount not to exceed  

eighteen thousand five hundred dollars and zero cents ( $18,500.00); and authorizing 
the Executive Director to execute all necessary and related documents. 

13. Consider a Resolution approving and ratifying contracts between Seagoville 
Economic Development Corporation and NTX Environmental, LLC and EviroPhase 
Environmental Consulting for services related to the asbestos abatement of certain 
property owned by the Seagoville Economic Development Corporation located at 202 
N. Kaufman Street for an amount not to exceed four thousand four hundred fifty 
dollars and zero cents ($4,450.00); and authorizing the Executive Director to execute 
all necessary and related documents. 

Regular Agenda  

14. Discuss and consider a Resolution naming the animal shelter and adoption building 
in honor of James and Norma Suddeth. 

15. Discuss and consider an Ordinance amending the Code of Ordinances by amending

[...]

submission of the grant application to the Office of Governor, Criminal Justice 
Division. 

17. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving Work Order No. 20 with Garver, LLC for 
the provision of scoping and cost estimating services for the Malloy Bridge Road 
reconstruction project in an amount not to exceed fifteen thousand dollars and zero 
cents ($15,000.00); and authorizing the City Manager to execute said Work Order No. 
20. 

18. Items of community interest and councilmember reports. 
Pursuant to Section 551.0415 of the Texas Government Code, the City Council or City 
Administration may report information on the following items: